
12 14 16 18 20 22 00 02 04 06

15 Feb 2016

20

22

24

26

28

A
lti

tu
de

 (
km

)

1.00

1.13

1.25

1.38

1.50

B
S

R
 a

t 5
32

 n
m

Campaign: Northwave   Station: Sodankyla   Instrument: CORAL
Data version: 12a  created: 10 Feb 2016

DLR/Institute of Atmospheric Physics

Vertical resolution:  30 m
Temporal resolution:  1.0 min

Created:  BK  16 February 2016 10:47.09

Preliminary analysis, not for publication


